
FRANCE’S FINEST

1 5  D A Y S  •  P A R I S  T O  AV I G N O N

EXPLORE PARIS, BURGUNDY & PROVENCE.  Pay your respects at Normandy’s World War II beaches. Walk in Joan of Arc’s footsteps at 
Rouen. Luxuriate in Paris’s sophistication. Savor Lyon’s culinary heritage. Toast the Beaujolais vineyards. Explore Avignon’s Palace of the 
Popes. Celebrate the Provençal lifestyle. Art, cuisine, style, joie de vivre—if you love everything Français, this is for you: a 15-day journey that 
combines our popular Paris & the Heart of Normandy and Lyon & Provence cruises into one tour de force.

AVIGNON, FRANCE

FRANCE

SEINE

Omaha Beach
Gold Beach

Juno Beach

Nice

RHÔNE

RHÔNE

Tournon

Viviers

Lyon
Vienne

Avignon
Arles

Train

Burgundy

Normandy

Provence

Combine two France cruises
for a once-in-a-lifetime vacation.

N

Cruise 

La Roche-Guyon
Giverny

Les Andelys

Rouen

Mantes-la-Jolie

Le Pecq

Paris

PARIS TO AVIGNON 
DAY LOCATION ARRIVAL DEPARTURE INCLUDED TOUR

1  Paris  Embark  Overnight
2  Paris   Evening  Panoramic Paris
3  La Roche Guyon  Morning  Afternoon 
 Vernon Afternoon Overnight Monet Foundation
4  Rouen Afternoon Overnight Rouen Walking Tour
5  Rouen   Overnight Normandy Beaches
6  Les Andelys  Morning  Afternoon  Château Gaillard Walk
7  Le Pecq Morning Afternoon Napoleon’s Château 
    Malmaison 
 Paris Evening Overnight 
8  Paris & Lyon  Overnight Transfer to Lyon by train 
9  Lyon    Overnight  Panoramic Lyon
10  Lyon    Afternoon Beaujolais Wine   
    Country 
 Vienne Evening Overnight 
11   Vienne & Tournon   Overnight  Vienne Walking Tour
12   Tournon   Afternoon Tournon Steam Train 

Viviers  Evening  Night  Viviers Walking Tour
13  Arles & Avignon   Overnight  Arles Walking Tour
14  Avignon   Overnight Avignon Walk & 
       Pope’s Palaces
15  Avignon    Disembark

AVIGNON TO PARIS 
DAY LOCATION ARRIVAL DEPARTURE INCLUDED TOUR

1  Avignon  Embark  Overnight
2   Arles & Avignon   Overnight  Arles Walking Tour
3  Avignon    Evening  Avignon Walk & 
    Pope’s Palace
4   Viviers & Tournon   Overnight  Viviers Walking Tour
5  Tournon    Morning  Tournon Steam Train 
 Vienne Afternoon Overnight Vienne Walking Tour
6  Lyon  Morning  Overnight Panoramic Lyon 
7   Lyon   Overnight Beaujolais Wine 

   Country
8  Lyon & Paris  Overnight  Transfer to Paris by train
9  Paris    Evening  Panoramic Paris
10  La Roche Guyon  Morning  Afternoon   
 Vernon Afternoon Overnight Monet Foundation
11  Rouen  Afternoon  Overnight Rouen Walking Tour
12  Rouen    Overnight  Normandy Beaches
13  Les Andelys  Morning Evening Château Gaillard Walk 
14  Le Pecq & Paris   Overnight  Napolean’s Château 
    Malmaison
15  Paris   Disembark

12.04.2020



Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.
See more at vikingrivercruises.com.

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

• 15-day cruise with a river-view stateroom
• 13 guided tours
• Visit 4 UNESCO World Heritage Sites
• All onboard meals including regional specialties

• Culture Curriculum: Learn about & sample a variety of French 
cheeses; try some Beaujolais wines; attend lectures on Joan of 
Arc & French impressionists; learn how to say it en Français 

• Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
• Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
• Port taxes & fees

EXPLORE MORE P R E  &  P O S T  P A C K A G E S

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour.  
Enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, or see a new destination altogether with a choice  
of exciting cities.

PARIS | 3 NIGHTS 
Become enchanted by the romance of France’s capital. 
Browse the art collections in the Louvre or stroll along the 
Champs-Élysées. Ascend the Eiffel Tower for a breathtaking 
view of the “City of Light.”

PARIS PREMIUM | 3 NIGHTS 
Indulge yourself with a stay at the Prince de Galles, an 
exquisite palatial hotel with a historic heritage. Your 
included tour—in an intimate group—allows you to 
discover more and gain tips to make the most of your stay. 
On your own, stroll along the Seine or delight in a taste of 
France’s famed cuisine.

FRENCH RIVIERA | 3 NIGHTS 
Discover the best of Nice and southern France on the French 
Riviera; relax on the famous beaches of the Côte d’Azur; or 
visit legendary Monaco.

OXFORD & HIGHCLERE CASTLE* | 3 NIGHTS 
Spend three days amid the rolling hills of England’s 
countryside. Explore the historic University of Oxford, 
Blenheim Palace and the Cotswolds. And enjoy an exclusive 
visit to Highclere Castle, recognized by fans worldwide as 
the “real Downton Abbey.”

*Currently available for 2021 & 2022.

CST# 2052644-4012.04.2020
Product

WEATHER 
AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), Fº

CITY JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Avignon 43 
(50/36)

46 
(54/37)

52 
(61/43)

55 
(64/46)

64 
(73/54)

70 
(81/59)

75 
(86/64)

75 
(86/64)

67 
(77/57)

60 
(68/52)

49 
(55/43)

44 
(50/37)

Lyon 37 
(41/32)

39 
(45/34)

46 
(54/39)

52 
(61/43)

61 
(72/50)

64 
(73/55)

71 
(81/61)

69 
(79/59)

64 
(73/54)

55 
(63/48)

45 
(50/39)

40 
(45/36)

Paris 37 
(41/34)

41 
(48/34)

47 
(55/39)

49 
(57/41)

58 
(68/48)

66 
(73/54)

66 
(75/57)

65 
(77/56)

62 
(70/54)

55 
(61/48)

45 
(50/39)

41 
(45/37)

Rouen 37 
(41/34)

39 
(46/32)

46 
(54/37)

46 
(54/39)

55 
(64/45)

60 
(70/50)

63 
(72/54)

63 
(72/54)

58 
(66/50)

53 
(59/46)

44 
(48/39)

39 
(43/36)

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot!

(678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com




