



AVIGNON, FRANCE



FRANCE'S FINEST

15 DAYS • PARIS TO AVIGNON

EXPLORE PARIS, BURGUNDY & PROVENCE. Pay your respects at Normandy's World War II beaches. Walk in Joan of Arc's footsteps at Rouen. Luxuriate in Paris's sophistication. Savor Lyon's culinary heritage. Toast the Beaujolais vineyards. Explore Avignon's Palace of the Popes. Celebrate the Provençal lifestyle. Art, cuisine, style, *joie de vivre*—if you love everything *Français*, this is for you: a 15-day journey that combines our popular *Paris & the Heart of Normandy* and *Lyon & Provence* cruises into one *tour de force*.

	IS TO AVIGNON LOCATION	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE	INCLUDED TOUR		GNON TO PARIS LOCATION	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE	INCLUDED TOUR
1	Paris	Embark	Overnight		1	Avignon	Embark	Overnight	
2	Paris		Evening	Panoramic Paris	2	Arles & Avignon		Overnight	Arles Walking Tour
3	La Roche Guyon Vernon	Morning Afternoon	Afternoon Overnight	Monet Foundation	3	Avignon		Evening	Avignon Walk & Pope's Palace
4	Rouen	Afternoon	Overnight	Rouen Walking Tour	4	Viviers & Tournon		Overnight	Viviers Walking Tour
5 6	Rouen Les Andelys	Morning	Overnight Afternoon	Normandy Beaches Château Gaillard Walk	5	Tournon Vienne	Afternoon	Morning Overnight	Tournon Steam Train Vienne Walking Tour
7	Le Pecq	Morning	Afternoon	Napoleon's Château	6	Lyon	Morning	Overnight	Panoramic Lyon
	Paris	Evening	Overnight	Malmaison	7	Lyon		Overnight	Beaujolais Wine Country
8	Paris & Lyon		Overnight	Transfer to Lyon by train	8	Lyon & Paris		Overnight	Transfer to Paris by train
9	Lyon		Overnight	Panoramic Lyon	9	Paris		Evening	Panoramic Paris
10	Lyon		Afternoon	Beaujolais Wine Country	10	La Roche Guyon Vernon	Morning Afternoon	Afternoon Overnight	Monet Foundation
	Vienne	Evening	Overnight	,	11	Rouen	Afternoon	Overnight	Rouen Walking Tour
11	Vienne & Tournon		Overnight	Vienne Walking Tour	12	Rouen		Overnight	Normandy Beaches
12	Tournon		Afternoon	Tournon Steam Train	13	Les Andelys	Morning	Evening	Château Gaillard Walk
4.5	Viviers	Evening	Night	Viviers Walking Tour	14	Le Pecq & Paris		Overnight	Napolean's Château
13	Arles & Avignon		Overnight	Arles Walking Tour					Malmaison
14	Avignon		Overnight	Avignon Walk & Pope's Palaces	15	Paris		Disembark	
15	Avignon		Disembark						

- 15-day cruise with a river-view stateroom
- 13 guided tours
- Visit 4 UNESCO World Heritage Sites
- All onboard meals including regional specialties

- Culture Curriculum: Learn about & sample a variety of French cheeses; try some Beaujolais wines; attend lectures on Joan of Arc & French impressionists; learn how to say it en Français
- · Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
- Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
- Port taxes & fees

EXPLORE MORE PRE & POST PACKAGES

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. Enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.



PARIS | 3 NIGHTS

Become enchanted by the romance of France's capital. Browse the art collections in the Louvre or stroll along the Champs-Élysées. Ascend the Eiffel Tower for a breathtaking view of the "City of Light."



PARIS PREMIUM | 3 NIGHTS

Indulge yourself with a stay at the Prince de Galles, an exquisite palatial hotel with a historic heritage. Your included tour—in an intimate group—allows you to discover more and gain tips to make the most of your stay. On your own, stroll along the Seine or delight in a taste of France's famed cuisine.



FRENCH RIVIERA | 3 NIGHTS

Discover the best of Nice and southern France on the French Riviera; relax on the famous beaches of the Côte d'Azur; or visit legendary Monaco.



OXFORD & HIGHCLERE CASTLE* | 3 NIGHTS

Spend three days amid the rolling hills of England's countryside. Explore the historic University of Oxford, Blenheim Palace and the Cotswolds. And enjoy an exclusive visit to Highclere Castle, recognized by fans worldwide as the "real Downton Abbey."

*Currently available for 2021 & 2022.

WEATHER AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°												
CITY	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY			AUG		ост	NOV	DEC
Avignon	43 (50/36)	46 (54/37)	52 (61/43)	55 (64/46)	64 (73/54)	70 (81/59)	75 (86/64)	75 (86/64)	67 (77/57)	60 (68/52)	49 (55/43)	44 (50/37)
Lyon	37 (41/32)	39 (45/34)	46 (54/39)	52 (61/43)	61 (72/50)	64 (73/55)	71 (81/61)	69 (79/59)	64 (73/54)	55 (63/48)	45 (50/39)	40 (45/36)
Paris	37 (41/34)	41 (48/34)	47 (55/39)	49 (57/41)	58 (68/48)	66 (73/54)	66 (75/57)	65 (77/56)	62 (70/54)	55 (61/48)	45 (50/39)	41 (45/37)
Rouen	37 (41/34)	39 (46/32)	46 (54/37)	46 (54/39)	55 (64/45)	60 (70/50)	63 (72/54)	63 (72/54)	58 (66/50)	53 (59/46)	44 (48/39)	39 (43/36)

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot! (678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com

